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
ment to tee call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995 

PRESfiGE~LIVING
Can be yours In this deluxe 1 
bedroom, 1'4 bath house with fire 
nlate, carpeting, barbecue & natlo. 
exotlr. landscaping. Only $3000 dn.
DON'T BE TOO LATE!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4R01 PedondO Be.Th Blvd

FR 9-8493
(Across from South Bay 

 hopping Center)

TO R RA NC E~C6 Ml T A 
Plat Map Book

Now Available 
for Information Contact
TORRANCt-LOMITA

BOARD OF REALTORS
Mr. B»vrer

DA 6-3010
MODERN 3-badroom stucco home. 

Wall to-wall carpeting, attached ga­ 
rage, nice fenced yard Near 
schools and Harbor General Hos 
pita! Good term* 1045 W Flat 
St., Torrance S. J. Bleke. 

UPton 0-7142

of

$950 DOWN New 3-bedroom stucco, 
completely carpeted. Fireplace. 
Built in oven and range, 1'» baths. 
2-car garage. $19,950.

NEAR Nativity Church & school, 
3 bedroom frame on corner lot. 
Hardwood, tile, fireplace, garage, 
$14,950. $7500 down.

J HOUSES on 1 lot. Central Tor- 
runce. Clote to town, shopping t, 
bus. 7 bedrooms each, nice condi­ 
tion. Only $15,9.10, $3000 down.

NEAR Safeway, bus and school. 
Immediate possession. 3 bedroom 
frame on R 7 corner lot. $1J,950, 
$2,950 down

FRANCES
R««l Estat* & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.
FA 8-0421

2 Bedrooms and Den
Park. Large R-3 
tor unit*, choice

Near Torrance 
lot with room 
location. .

Miraleste View Lot
$7500, C 7 zone.

2-Bedrm. Home
On Senulveda Blvd. $15,750, $6400 
down. Good terms.

3 Bedrm County
Hardwood floors, 7 car garage. 
New. $13,000, low down.

ALBERT Z. 
ENGLAND

Realtor
2230 Sepulveda

DA 6-2633 FA 8-1192

Owner 
Transferred

MUST SELL 
VERY LOW DOWN
Attractively landscaped In quiet 
neighborhood. 57x10007, R1 zone. 
3 bdrm., ett. dbl. gar., near Hawth. 
Blvd. and 190th St. Only 5 mln. to 
Benches Si ma lor shop center. Hdw. 
firs., walk In closets, tile and stain­ 
less sterl kit. Bath and built-in 
shower. Metal weatherstrlpped doors 
and windows. Glass Wool insulated 
ceilings. Comp. New decor. Water 
soft., gar. dlsp. 40 gal. water heat­ 
er. Central heating. Price reduced 
to $14,150

CONTACT MR. CAN7LER

At NOrmnndie 4-4634
FOR APPC/INTMENT TO SII

$495 Down
3 Bdrms., 2 Baths

F. P. $14,850
This exceptional buv is located on 
71Oth St. near Normandle. It fea­ 
tures lots of tile, large kitchen, 
disposal, stall shower, double de­ 
tached garage, block wall fence, 
and many other features. Vacirnt 
so must sacrifice for a quick sale. 
For appointment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995
  Y OWNER, 3 bdrm. I den home, 

) baths, w w carpeting. $14,900. 
After t p m. FA I-M16.

0. I. MISALI, $2000 down, 3 bed­ 
room, H'4 bath, double detetche* 

jMrage. FR 8 3314. ____ _
 V~OWN8R- 2 bedroom, well-to well 

carpeting, patio, garage, carport, 
large fenced yard and workshop. 

FA 19079

',. "ACRaTFllflfclED 
2 bedrggm ft den, w w carpet, 4 
car garage. 23123 Eshelman. 

OA 4-4031

JO LOU COLE 

JOHN COUTURIER 

BILL EATON 

MARY FADEL 

RON KRIEGER 

JOHN MIKKELSEN 

ROY NOTARO 

TOM RODEN

DARREL WROTEN 

  at

PALOS VERDES 
ESCROW CO., INC.

offer you 

a complete escrow service, including

LOAN COMMITMENTS

SECONDARY FINANCING

NOTE COLLECTIONS

Call

FR 5-0545 or FR8-I255

Lovely 3 
kets and 
terms.

Freeway Bargain
Commercial lot with great potential
 can make money here. C-2 zone 
lust off Normandle, on and off 
ramps of new Harbor Freeway will 
develop this property. 45'xl40'. Only 
$7200.

Luxury for Less
3 bedrooms and family room with 2 
baths and 2 fireplaces. Luxurious 
type home. Owner must move and 
has to sell for the best he can get. 
Only 1 year old and Is in $25,000 
neighborhood. Has many features for 
you to see. Call for Information.

$8350 Full Price
Heal money maker. In this 7 bed­ 
room fixer-upper on choice R-2 lot 
In central Lomlta. Can rent white 
building another unit.

Open Doily
at 

3125 Carson
? bedrooms with dining room and 
sun porch In the center of Torrance
-walking distance to markets. Clean 
and pretty as a picture. Has cov­ 
ered patio and washing facilities and 
storage adlacent to double garage. 
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
stone fireplace, 1'» baths, car 
pets, drapet and range Included.
Price $23,500, excellent terms.

Rita K. High 
Realty

304 Tejon Place
Palos Verdes 

FR 5-8053 J;R 5-8092234"N."Eiicry~t5rr" 

Son Pedro
Beautifully kept 3 bedroom home. 
Wall to wall carpeting and drapes, 
built-in appliances. Fenced yard. 
$74,900. By owner. For more In­ 
formation call owner.

___TE:_3-5386___
LOW, LOW down. 3-bedroom stucco. 

Oarage and huge workshop. Large 
fenced yard with fruit trees. M» 
East 770th. FR 1-42*6. Evenings, 
Plymouth 7-4J70.

BY OWNER Lomlta. 3 bdrm., 1 V«
baths, intercom, built-Ins, FA
heat, well to wall rug*, drape*.
Fenced. Near schools. J5139 Dorla

Ave. OA -5-1071. (19,100.

This lovely home Is located east 
of Hawthorne Blvrt on 1fJ4th St. 
It features hardwood floors, double 
garage, lots of tile, disposal, ther­ 
mo controlled heat, fenced yard, 
patio, and many other features. 
Remember an Ideal location and   
4'is. loan.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

$495 Down
three bedroom and rumpus room. 
An exceptional buy\ This three 
bedroom home must be teen. Has 
spacious kitchen, wall to wall car­ 
pet, open beam celling, big yard, 
park-like landscaping. Payment* 
like rent.

Ready Realty
OS 9-2533 FR 8-2294
13701 Crenshaw 2M44 Hawthorne

Open 'til 8:30 p.m.
B~Y~0 WNIKR

sSOO down le** than $90 month. 
] bedroom, hardwood floors. Lot 
39x1*0. »', years new. 1045 Fiat. 
Nr, Harbor Oen. Hosp FA 014J9

FHA RESALE
Sharp 7 h(»(1room stucco on high 
view lot fenced and landscaped. 
Payments Include tax at MS per 
month.

SEE THIS NOW!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4VII Redonde Beach Blvd.
f-R 9-8493 

(Across from South Bay 
Shopping Center)

NRW ? bedroom. M71 Newton St. 
Walterla. BullMns. fireplace, w w 
carpeting & fenced yard. PA I-M74 
between II noon & 7 p.m.

TORRANCE

PRESS
WANT-ADS

DA 5-1515

Southwest Park

P.P. $15,750
Paint and Save

A little paint will make thi> a 
lovelv 3 bedroom, home featuring 
hardwood floors, double detached 
varaoe, block wall fence, rear liv­ 
ing room, open kitchen with buiit- 
In breakfast bar, disposal, lots o* 
tile, thprmo cO'itroMed heat, larae 
wardrobe closet*, end many other 
features. Price $1,nOO under market 
for a fast sale. $1*50 No secor* 
trust deeds. A real bargain, so 
hurry'

FR 6-0477 DA 4-499S

Lots for Sal* (Business 
And Residential)

LOMITA BLVD. 

FRONTAGE
WxlJS C-4

McCarlson
GB 1-3310 or OK 4 271*

24 hr. "Classified Ad Service-Call Anytime-DA 5-1515


